
       

        KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2023

at Chennai, Tamil Nadu

 from 22nd to 28th Jan. 2024

Communique No. 9

Team Sprint Monday, Jan. 22, 2024

FINAL MEN JUNIOR

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

31 CYAA026M05 Atharva Ashok Patil 27.02.2005

1 33 CYAA074M06 Avinash Sreedhar P A 22.04.2006 Kerala 1:09.856 51.53

34 CYAA098M06 Muhammed Rahoof 03.02.2006

41 CYAA181M05 Manthan Late 07.08.2005

2 43 CYAA082M05 Vedant Jitendra Jadhav 22.12.2005 Maharashtra 1:10.434 51.11

45 CYAA041M05 Vedant AmitKumar Tajane 25.04.2005

81 CYAA079M06 N Kishore 12-06-2006

3 82 CYAA134M06 Purushothaman S 01.09.2006 Tamilnadu 1:11.156 50.59

84 CYAA034M05 Michael Antony.J 08.09.2005

64 CYAA175M05 Sahildeep Singh Heer 07.02.2005

4 65 CYAA158M06 Birpartap Singh 23.08.2006 Punjab 1:15.031 47.98

66 CYAA136M07 Sahib Partap Singh 29.10.2007

1 CYAA057M06 Roshan Derick 22.02.2006

5 2 CYAA190M05 John 22.10.2005 Andaman & Nicobar 1:13.051 49.28

3 CYAA148M05 Subhash Sengupta 23.05.2005

72 CYAA031M05 Kheta Ram Chiga 07.09.2005

6 73 CYAA168M06 Pawan Suthar 05.01.2006 Rajasthan 1:13.628 48.89

74 CYAA169M06 Harikishan Jyani 25.03.2006

10 CYAA019M05 Gurnoor Poonia 17.08.2005

7 13 CYAA189M05 GAUTAM 10.11.2005 Haryana 1:16.358 47.15

14 CYAA178M06 KRISHAN 15.02.2006

19 CYAA046M06 Deepraj Oraon 10.12.2006

8 20 CYAA165M06 Ranjit Kumar Mahto 08.03.2006 Jharkhand 1:17.476 46.47

21 CYAA166M06 Sushant Oraon 21.02.2006

FINAL CLASSIFICATION

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaires panel
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      KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2023

at Chennai, Tamil Nadu

 from 22nd to 28th Jan. 2024

Communique No. 14

3 Km. Ind. Pursuit Tuesday, Jan. 23, 2024

Final MEN JUNIOR

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

1 72 CYAA031M05 Kheta Ram Chiga 07.09.2005 Rajasthan 3:50.494 46.86

2 5 CYAA091M05 Prahalad Kumar 03.02.2005 Bihar 3:51.953 46.56

3 91 CYAA016M05 Aashirwad Saxena 15.11.2005 Telangana 3:47.502 47.47

4 4 CYAA084M05 Kummara Suresh Babu 10.05.2005 Andhra Pradesh 3:58.365 45.31

5 11 CYAA015M06 Subash 04.02.2006 Haryana 4:02.490 44.54

6 9 CYAA119M05 Panjwani Mijaan Abbas Aliraja 01.09.2005 Gujarat 4:04.041 44.25

7 82 CYAA134M06 Purushothaman S 01.09.2006 Tamilnadu 4:11.743 42.90

8 62 CYAA140M06 Ssakshat Patra 10.04.2006 Odisha 4:12.545 42.76

9 6 CYAA176M06 Vikash Kumar Yadav 17.03.2006 Bihar 4:17.057 42.01

10 90 CYAA163M05 K. Harshit 18.10.2005 Tamilnadu 4:32.561 39.62

10 CYAA019M05 Gurnoor Poonia 17.08.2005 Haryana DNF

7 CYAA032M05 Akshar Tyagi 03.04.2005 Delhi DNS

20 CYAA165M06 Ranjit Kumar Mahto 08.03.2006 Jharkhand DNS

FINAL CLASSIFICATION

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaires panel
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        KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2023

at Chennai, Tamil Nadu

 from 22nd to 28th Jan. 2024

Communique No. 16

1 Km.  Time Trials Monday, Jan. 22, 2024

Final MEN JUNIOR

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

1 91 CYAA016M05 Aashirwad Saxena 15.11.2005 Telangana 1:12.652 49.55

2 43 CYAA082M05 Vedant Jitendra Jadhav 22.12.2005 Maharashtra 1:13.362 49.07

3 10 CYAA019M05 Gurnoor Poonia 17.08.2005 Haryana 1:14.192 48.52

4 73 CYAA168M06 Pawan Suthar 05.01.2006 Rajasthan 1:14.247 48.49

5 2 CYAA190M05 John 22.10.2005 Andaman & Nicobar 1:14.364 48.41

6 5 CYAA091M05 Prahalad Kumar 03.02.2005 Bihar 1:16.257 47.21

7 9 CYAA119M05
Panjwani Mijaan Abbas 

Aliraja
01.09.2005 Gujarat 1:17.048 46.72

8 6 CYAA176M06 Vikash Kumar Yadav 17.03.2006 Bihar 1:18.748 45.72

9 56 CYAA172M06 Sanasam Revaldo Meitei 21.12.2006 Manipur 1:20.363 44.80

10 14 CYAA178M06 KRISHAN 15.02.2006 Haryana 1:20.426 44.76

11 90 CYAA163M05 K. Harshit 18.10.2005 Tamilnadu 1:23.511 43.11

84 CYAA034M05 Michael Antony.J 08.09.2005 Tamilnadu DNS

20 CYAA165M06 Ranjit Kumar Mahto 08.03.2006 Jharkhand DNS

81 CYAA079M06 N Kishore 12.06.2006 Tamilnadu DNS

RESULTS

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaires panel
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        KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2023

at Chennai, Tamil Nadu

 from 22nd to 28th Jan. 2024

Communique No. 27

Sprint Tuesday, Jan. 23, 2024

Final  MEN JUNIOR

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time Speed

1 43 CYAA082M05 Vedant Jitendra Jadhav 22.12.2005 Maharashtra 0:11.535 62.42

2 31 CYAA026M05 Atharva Ashok Patil 27.02.2005 Kerala 0:11.655 61.78

3 45 CYAA041M05
Vedant AmitKumar 

Tajane
25.04.2005 Maharashtra 0:13.746 52.38

4 2 CYAA190M05 John 22.10.2005 Andaman & Nicobar 0:12.429 57.93

5 3 CYAA148M05 Subhash Sengupta 23.05.2005 Andaman & Nicobar 0:12.837 56.09

6 21 CYAA166M06 Sushant Oraon 21.02.2006 Jharkhand 0:13.618 52.87

7 56 CYAA172M06
Sanasam Revaldo 

Meitei
21.12.2006 Manipur 0:13.947 51.62

8 90 CYAA163M05 K. Harshit 18.10.2005 Tamilnadu 0:14.220 50.63

FINAL CLASSIFICATION

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaires panel

Page 1 of 1



       

        KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2023

at Chennai, Tamil Nadu

 from 22nd to 28th Jan. 2024

Communique No. 29

10 Km. Scratch Tuesday, Jan. 23, 2024

Final MEN JUNIOR

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

1 91 CYAA016M05 Aashirwad Saxena 15.11.2005 Telangana 14:40.132 40.90

2 4 CYAA084M05 Kummara Suresh Babu 10.05.2005 Andhra Pradesh 14:40.235 40.90

3 62 CYAA140M06 Ssakshat Patra 10.04.2006 Odisha 14:40.253 40.90

4 31 CYAA026M05 Atharva Ashok Patil 27.02.2005 Kerala

5 81 CYAA079M06 N Kishore 12-06-2006 Tamilnadu

6 42 CYAA102M05 Om Karande 05.12.2005 Maharashtra

7 84 CYAA034M05 Michael Antony.J 08.09.2005 Tamilnadu

8 6 CYAA176M06 Vikash Kumar Yadav 17.03.2006 Bihar

9 41 CYAA181M05 Manthan Late 07.08.2005 Maharashtra

10 9 CYAA119M05
Panjwani Mijaan Abbas 

Aliraja
01.09.2005 Gujarat

11 13 CYAA189M05 GAUTAM 10.11.2005 Haryana

12 7 CYAA032M05 Akshar Tyagi 03.04.2005 Delhi

13 72 CYAA031M05 Kheta Ram Chiga 07.09.2005 Rajasthan

14 74 CYAA169M06 Harikishan Jyani 25.03.2006 Rajasthan

15 5 CYAA091M05 Prahalad Kumar 03.02.2005 Bihar

16 19 CYAA046M06 Deepraj Oraon 10.12.2006 Jharkhand

17 34 CYAA098M06 Muhammed Rahoof 03.02.2006 Kerala

11 CYAA015M06 Subash 04.02.2006 Haryana DNF

RESULTS

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaires panel

Page 1 of 1



       

        KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2023

at Chennai, Tamil Nadu

 from 22nd to 28th Jan. 2024

Communique No. 33

Keirin Wednesday, Jan. 24, 2024

Final MEN JUNIOR

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

Gold 43 CYAA082M05 Vedant Jitendra Jadhav 22.12.2005 Maharashtra

Silver 31 CYAA026M05 Atharva Ashok Patil 27.02.2005 Kerala

Bronze 45 CYAA041M05
Vedant AmitKumar 

Tajane
25.04.2005 Maharashtra

4 81 CYAA079M06 N Kishore 12-06-2006 Tamilnadu

5 2 CYAA190M05 John 22.10.2005 Andaman & Nicobar

6 3 CYAA148M05 Subhash Sengupta 23.05.2005 Andaman & Nicobar

7 82 CYAA134M06 Purushothaman S 01.09.2006 Tamilnadu

8 73 CYAA168M06 Pawan Suthar 05.01.2006 Rajasthan

9 33 CYAA074M06 Avinash Sreedhar P A 22.04.2006 Kerala

10 19 CYAA046M06 Deepraj Oraon 10.12.2006 Jharkhand

11 21 CYAA166M06 Sushant Oraon 21.02.2006 Jharkhand

RESULTS

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaires panel

Page 1 of 1



       

       KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2023

at Chennai, Tamil Nadu

 from 22nd to 28th Jan. 2024

Communique No. 43

Team Sprint Monday, Jan. 22, 2024

Final WOMEN JUNIOR

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

86 CYAA012F06 Dhanyadha J P 29.08.2006

1 88 CYAA063F05 J Srimathi 11.03.2005 Tamilnadu 1:20.036 44.98

87 CYAA010F05 R. Tamilarasi* 07.11.2005

89 CYAA023F06 M. Pooja Swetha 20.10.2006

77 CYAA102F06 Somiya 19.05.2006

2 78 CYAA000F05 Vimla Machra 01.01.2005 Rajasthan 1:20.528 44.70

79 CYAA068F05 Gargi Bishnoi 12.02.2005

46 CYAA141F06 Snehal Mali 07.07.2006

3 47 CYAA001F05 Shiya Lalwani 11.02.2005 Maharashtra 1:20.814 44.55

51 CYAA055F06 Sayali Arande 01.01.2006

59 CYAA007F05 Heisnam Premika Chanu 03.03.2005

4 60 CYAA039M04 Sarangthem Bidyarani Devi 05.11.2005 Manipur 1:22.653 43.56

61 CYAA016F06 Thokchom Yohenbi Chanu 01.02.2006

5 23 CYAA053F05 Pushpa Kumari 15.10.2005 Jharkhand 1:27.777 41.01

24 CYAA049F06 Tara Minj 05.08.2006

67 CYAA092F06 Yaadvi 30.09.2006

6 68 CYAA152F06 Taranpreet Kaur 02.03.2006 Punjab 1:29.797 40.09

69 CYAA119F08 Prabhjot Kaur Beniwal 29.06.2008

16  CYAA155F06 TRISHA 07.06.2006

7 17 CYAA058F06 MILAN CHOUDHARY 17.12.2006 Haryana 1:35.189 37.82

18 CYAA141F05 KHUSHI 22.10.2005

FINAL CLASSIFICATION

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaires panel

Page 1 of 1



       

         KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2023

 at Chennai, Tamil Nadu

  from 22nd to 28th Jan. 2024

Communique No. 48

2 Km. Ind. Pursuit Tuesday, Jan. 23, 2024

Final WOMEN JUNIOR

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

1 86 CYAA012F06 Dhanyadha J P 29.08.2006 Tamilnadu 2:52.333 41.78

2 47 CYAA001F05 Shiya Lalwani 11.02.2005 Maharashtra 2:54.530 41.25

3 79 CYAA068F05 Gargi Bishnoi 12.02.2005 Rajasthan 2:56.396 40.82

4 75 CYAA076F06 Ritika Bishnoi 27.07.2006 Rajasthan 3:04.951 38.93

5 85 CYAA047F05 Kasthuri N 27.05.2005 Tamilnadu 3:04.332 39.06

6 46 CYAA141F06 Snehal Mali 07.07.2006 Maharashtra 3:06.985 38.51

7 22 CYAA056F06 Santoshi Oraon 22.01.2006 Jharkhand 3:08.528 38.19

8 58 CYAA017F06 Konthoujam Benika Chanu 05.01.2006 Manipur 3:08.710 38.15

9 57 CYAA027F05 Yurembam Gitu Devi 22.11.2005 Manipur 3:11.153 37.67

10 29 CYAA083F05 Kaveri Dolli 01.05.2005 Karnataka 3:29.179 34.42

11 30 CYAA146F06 Preeti Halabar 16.01.2006 Karnataka 3:38.980 32.88

FINAL CLASSIFICATION

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaires panel

Page 1 of 1



       

      KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2023

at Chennai, Tamil Nadu

 from 22nd to 28th Jan. 2024

Communique No. 50

500 Mtr. Time Trials Monday, Jan. 22, 2024

Final WOMEN JUNIOR

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

1 88 CYAA063F05 J Srimathi 11.03.2005 Tamilnadu 0:39.702 45.34

2 78 CYAA000F05 Vimla Machra 01.01.2005 Rajasthan 0:40.211 44.76

3 87 CYAA010F05 R. Tamilarasi 07.11.2005 Tamilnadu 0:41.028 43.87

4 51 CYAA055F06 Sayali Arande 01.01.2006 Maharashtra 0:41.055 43.84

5 59 CYAA007F05 Heisnam Premika Chanu 03.03.2005 Manipur 0:41.148 43.74

6 60 CYAA039M04 Sarangthem Bidyarani Devi 05.11.2005 Manipur 0:42.916 41.94

7 24 CYAA049F06 Tara Minj 05.08.2006 Jharkhand 0:42.959 41.90

8 69 CYAA119F08 Prabhjot Kaur Beniwal 29.06.2008 Punjab 0:43.668 41.22

9 40 CYAA028F05 Karthika A K 15.03.2005 Kerala 0:43.958 40.95

10 23 CYAA053F05 Pushpa Kumari 15.10.2005 Jharkhand 0:44.312 40.62

11 77 CYAA102F06 Somiya 19.05.2006 Rajasthan 0:45.006 39.99

12 92 CYAA119F06 P. Sravanthi 26.05.2006 Telangana 0:46.195 38.97

13 17 CYAA058F06 MILAN CHOUDHARY 17.12.2006 Haryana 0:46.462 38.74

14 67 CYAA092F06 Yaadvi 30.09.2006 Punjab 0:46.767 38.49

15 15 CYAA151F06 Nilakshi 12.01.2006 Haryana 0:48.283 37.28

RESULTS

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaires panel

Page 1 of 1



       

        KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2023

at Chennai, Tamil Nadu

 from 22nd to 28th Jan. 2024

Communique No. 61

Sprint Tuesday, Jan. 23, 2024

Final WOMEN JUNIOR

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time Speed

1 78 CYAA000F05 Vimla Machra 01.01.2005 Rajasthan 0:14.099 51.07

2 88 CYAA063F05 J Srimathi 11.03.2005 Tamilnadu 0:14.271 50.45

3 59 CYAA007F05 Heisnam Premika Chanu 03.03.2005 Manipur 0:14.267 50.47

4 37 CYAA058F05 Divina Joy 27.05.2005 Kerala 0:14.687 49.02

5 79 CYAA068F05 Gargi Bishnoi 12.02.2005 Rajasthan 0:14.389 50.04

6 69 CYAA119F08 Prabhjot Kaur Beniwal 29.06.2008 Punjab 0:14.676 49.06

7 24 CYAA049F06 Tara Minj 05.08.2006 Jharkhand 0:14.780 48.71

8 89 CYAA023F06 M. Pooja Swetha 20.10.2006 Tamilnadu 0:15.854 45.41

FINAL CLASSIFICATION

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaires panel

Page 1 of 1



       

        KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2023

at Chennai, Tamil Nadu

 from 22nd to 28th Jan. 2024

Communique No. 63

7.5 Km. Scratch Tuesday, Jan. 23, 2024

Final WOMEN JUNIOR

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

1 87 CYAA010F05 R. Tamilarasi 07.11.2005 Tamilnadu 10:10.625 44.22

2 47 CYAA001F05 Shiya Lalwani 11.02.2005 Maharashtra 10:10.713 44.21

3 86 CYAA012F06 Dhanyadha J P 29.08.2006 Tamilnadu 10:10.758 44.21

4 40 CYAA028F05 Karthika A K 15.03.2005 Kerala

5 22 CYAA056F06 Santoshi Oraon 22.01.2006 Jharkhand

6 46 CYAA141F06 Snehal Mali 07.07.2006 Maharashtra

7 58 CYAA017F06
Konthoujam Benika 

Chanu
05.01.2006 Manipur

8 37 CYAA058F05 Divina Joy 27.05.2005 Kerala

9 77 CYAA102F06 Somiya 19.05.2006 Rajasthan

10 23 CYAA053F05 Pushpa Kumari 15.10.2005 Jharkhand

29 CYAA083F05 Kaveri Dolli 01.05.2005 Karnataka DNF

16  CYAA155F06 TRISHA 07.06.2006 Haryana DNF

30 CYAA146F06 Preeti Halabar 16.01.2006 Karnataka DNF

61 CYAA016F06
Thokchom Yohenbi 

Chanu
01.02.2006 Manipur DNS

RESULTS

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaires panel

Page 1 of 1



       

        KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2023

at Chennai, Tamil Nadu

 from 22nd to 28th Jan. 2024

Communique No. 67

Keirin Wednesday, Jan. 24, 2024

Final WOMEN JUNIOR

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

Gold 78 CYAA000F05 Vimla Machra 01.01.2005 Rajasthan

Silver 59 CYAA007F05 Heisnam Premika Chanu 03.03.2005 Manipur

Bronze 87 CYAA010F05 R. Tamilarasi 07.11.2005 Tamilnadu

4 88 CYAA063F05 J Srimathi 11.03.2005 Tamilnadu

5 69 CYAA119F08 Prabhjot Kaur Beniwal 29.06.2008 Punjab 

6 37 CYAA058F05 Divina Joy 27.05.2005 Kerala

7 79 CYAA068F05 Gargi Bishnoi 12.02.2005 Rajasthan

8 89 CYAA023F06 M. Pooja Swetha 20.10.2006 Tamilnadu

9 40 CYAA028F05 Karthika A K 15.03.2005 Kerala

10 60 CYAA039M04 Sarangthem Bidyarani Devi 05.11.2005 Manipur

11 92 CYAA119F06 P. Sravanthi 26.05.2006 Telangana

RESULTS

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaires panel

Page 1 of 1



       

         KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2023

 at Chennai, Tamil Nadu

  from 22nd to 28th Jan. 2024

Communique No. 73

1 Km. Time Trials- Men Junior

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

Gold 91 CYAA016M05 Aashirwad Saxena 15.11.2005 Telangana 1:12.652 49.55

Silver 43 CYAA082M05 Vedant Jitendra Jadhav 22.12.2005 Maharashtra 1:13.362 49.07

Bronze 10 CYAA019M05 Gurnoor Poonia 17.08.2005 Haryana 1:14.192 48.52

Team Sprint- Men Junior

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

31 CYAA026M05 Atharva Ashok Patil 27.02.2005

Gold 33 CYAA074M06 Avinash Sreedhar P A 22.04.2006 Kerala 1:09.856 51.53

34 CYAA098M06 Muhammed Rahoof 03.02.2006

41 CYAA181M05 Manthan Late 07.08.2005

Silver 43 CYAA082M05 Vedant Jitendra Jadhav 22.12.2005 Maharashtra 1:10.434 51.11

45 CYAA041M05
Vedant AmitKumar 

Tajane
25.04.2005

81 CYAA079M06 N Kishore 12-06-2006

Bronze 82 CYAA134M06 Purushothaman S 01.09.2006 Tamilnadu 1:11.156 50.59

84 CYAA034M05 Michael Antony.J 08.09.2005

3 Km. Ind. Pursuit- Men Junior

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

Gold 72 CYAA031M05 Kheta Ram Chiga 07.09.2005 Rajasthan 3:50.195 46.92

Silver 5 CYAA091M05 Prahalad Kumar 03.02.2005 Bihar 3:51.560 46.64

Bronze 91 CYAA016M05 Aashirwad Saxena 15.11.2005 Telangana 3:53.948 46.16

MEDALISTS

MEN JUNIOR
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         KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2023

 at Chennai, Tamil Nadu

  from 22nd to 28th Jan. 2024

Sprint- Men Junior

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time Speed

Gold 43 CYAA082M05 Vedant Jitendra Jadhav 22.12.2005 Maharashtra 0:11.535 62.42

Silver 31 CYAA026M05 Atharva Ashok Patil 27.02.2005 Kerala 0:11.655 61.78

Bronze 45 CYAA041M05
Vedant AmitKumar 

Tajane
25.04.2005 Maharashtra 0:14.248 50.53

10 Km. Scratch- Men Junior

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

Gold 91 CYAA016M05 Aashirwad Saxena 15.11.2005 Telangana 14:40.132 40.90

Silver 4 CYAA084M05 Kummara Suresh Babu 10.05.2005 Andhra Pradesh 14:40.235 40.90

Bronze 62 CYAA140M06 Ssakshat Patra 10.04.2006 Odisha 14:40.253 40.90

Keirin- Men Junior

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

Gold 43 CYAA082M05 Vedant Jitendra Jadhav 22.12.2005 Maharashtra

Silver 31 CYAA026M05 Atharva Ashok Patil 27.02.2005 Kerala

Bronze 45 CYAA041M05
Vedant AmitKumar 

Tajane
25.04.2005 Maharashtra

500 Mtr. Time Trials- Women Junior

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

Gold 88 CYAA063F05 J Srimathi 11.03.2005 Tamilnadu 0:39.702 45.34

Silver 78 CYAA000F05 Vimla Machra 01.01.2005 Rajasthan 0:40.211 44.76

Bronze 87 CYAA010F05 R. Tamilarasi 07.11.2005 Tamilnadu 0:41.028 43.87

WOMEN JUNIOR

Page 2 of 3



       

         KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2023

 at Chennai, Tamil Nadu

  from 22nd to 28th Jan. 2024

Team Sprint- Women Junior

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

86 CYAA012F06 Dhanyadha J P 29.08.2006

Gold 88 CYAA063F05 J Srimathi 11.03.2005 Tamilnadu 1:20.036 44.98

87 CYAA010F05 R. Tamilarasi* 07.11.2005

89 CYAA023F06 M. Pooja Swetha 20.10.2006

77 CYAA102F06 Somiya 19.05.2006

Silver 78 CYAA000F05 Vimla Machra 01.01.2005 Rajasthan 1:20.528 44.70

79 CYAA068F05 Gargi Bishnoi 12.02.2005

46 CYAA141F06 Snehal Mali 07.07.2006

Bronze 47 CYAA001F05 Shiya Lalwani 11.02.2005 Maharashtra 1:20.814 44.55

51 CYAA055F06 Sayali Arande 01.01.2006

2 Km. Ind. Pursuit- Women Junior

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

Gold 86 CYAA012F06 Dhanyadha J P 29.08.2006 Tamilnadu 2:52.333 41.78

Silver 47 CYAA001F05 Shiya Lalwani 11.02.2005 Maharashtra 2:54.530 41.25

Bronze 79 CYAA068F05 Gargi Bishnoi 12.02.2005 Rajasthan 2:56.396 40.82

Sprint-Women Junior

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time Speed

Gold 78 CYAA000F05 Vimla Machra 01.01.2005 Rajasthan 0:14.099 51.07

Silver 88 CYAA063F05 J Srimathi 11.03.2005 Tamilnadu 0:14.271 50.45

Bronze 59 CYAA007F05
Heisnam Premika 

Chanu
03.03.2005 Manipur 0:14.267 50.47

7.5 Km. Scratch- Women Junior

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

Gold 87 CYAA010F05 R. Tamilarasi 07.11.2005 Tamilnadu 10:10.625 44.22

Silver 47 CYAA001F05 Shiya Lalwani 11.02.2005 Maharashtra 10:10.713 44.21

Bronze 86 CYAA012F06 Dhanyadha J P 29.08.2006 Tamilnadu 10:10.758 44.21

Keirin- Women Junior

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

Gold 78 CYAA000F05 Vimla Machra 01.01.2005 Rajasthan

Silver 59 CYAA007F05
Heisnam Premika 

Chanu
03.03.2005 Manipur

Bronze 87 CYAA010F05 R. Tamilarasi 07.11.2005 Tamilnadu

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaires panel

Page 3 of 3


